Grants Made:

BILL BROWN 1989 CHARITABLE TRUST
GRANTS MADE AND BURSARY PAYMENTS
YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2019

Alzheimer's Society

Barnardo's

Charities Aid Foundation
Contact the Elderly
Crohn's & Colitis UK

DEBRA

Dementia UK

Leonard Cheshire Disability
Linden Lodge School
Macmillan Cancer Support
Marie Curie Cancer Care
Multiple Sclerosis Society
RAF Benevolent Fund
Richmond Borough MIND
St Christopher's Hospice
Salvation Army

STUBS

Treloar Trust

Bursary Payments and Commitments:

Bristol Grammar School

Churchill College Cambridge

Moorfields Eye Charity

University of Bristol - Bill Brown Design Suite
University of Bristol - Engineering Outreach

00011846.00001\6195490\0

7,500
3,750
75,000
7,500
7,500
7,500
10,000
7,500
5,000
15,000
7,500
7,500
5,000
3,750
5,000
15,000
10,000
7,500
207,500

14,760
40,000
74,824
150,000
25,000

£512,084



