## BILL BROWN 1989 CHARITABLE TRUST GRANTS MADE AND BURSARY PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2019

## **Grants Made:**

Alzheimer's Society Barnardo's Charities Aid Foundation Contact the Elderly Crohn's & Colitis UK DEBRA Dementia UK Leonard Cheshire Disability Linden Lodge School Macmillan Cancer Support Marie Curie Cancer Care Multiple Sclerosis Society RAF Benevolent Fund Richmond Borough MIND St Christopher's Hospice Salvation Army	7,500 3,750 75,000 7,500 7,500 10,000 7,500 5,000 15,000 7,500 5,000 3,750 5,000 15,000
Salvation Army	15,000
STUBS Treloar Trust	10,000 <u>7,500</u>
	207,500

## **Bursary Payments and Commitments:**

Bristol Grammar School	14,760
Churchill College Cambridge	40,000
Moorfields Eye Charity	74,824
University of Bristol - Bill Brown Design Suite	150,000
University of Bristol - Engineering Outreach	<u>25,000</u>
,	£512,084